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AAA 
 

Area 1 Area 2 Area 3 Area 4 
Columbus Peach County Long County Harlem 
Namu Keys Keith Lauritsen Damien Salazar Kevin Waters 
Keys.Namu.K@muscogee.k12.ga.us  klauritsen@peachschools.org    dsalazar@longcountyschools.org   kevin.waters@ccboe.net  

 

Area 5 Area 6 Area 7 Area 8 
Bremen Coahulla Creek Lumpkin County Hart County 
Joe Bexley Seth Broome Sean Hage Jay Stowe 
joe.bexley@bremencs.com  seth.broome@wcsga.net  sean.hage@lumpkinschools.com jay.stowe@hart.k12.ga.us  

 
 

AA 
 

Area 1 Area 2 Area 3 Area 4 
Jeff Davis Southwest Macon Toombs County Westside 
Chris Davis Patrick Saladrigas Todd Allen John Newton 
chris.davis@jeff-davis.k12.ga.us  Patrick.saladrigas@bcsdk12.net   todd.allen@toombs.k12.ga.us   NewtoJo@BOE.Richmond.k12.ga.us  

 
Area 5 Area 6 Area 7 Area 8 
Landmark Christian Walker North Murray Fannin County 
Brad Whiteside Roger Merriam David Thornbury David Henson 
bwhiteside@landmark-cs.org  roger.merriam@thewalkerschool.org  david.thornbury@murray.k12.ga.us dhenson@fannin.k12.ga.us  
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A 
 

Area 1 Area 2 Area 3 Area 4 
Dublin Irwin County Screven County Social Circle 
Ben Lanier Ray Pierce Griffen Greene Randy Prater 
ben.lanier@dcsirish.com  rpierce@irwin.k12.ga.us    griffen.greene@screven.k12.ga.us  randy.prater@socialcircleschools.org  

 
Area 5 Area 6 Area 7 Area 8 
Heard County Mount Pisgah Trion Elbert County 
Jimmy Haynes Josh Merry Eric Brock Shane Anderson 
Jimmy.haynes@heard.k12.ga.us  jmerry@mountpisgahschool.org  eric.brock@trionschools.org  shane.anderson@elbert.k12.ga.us  

 

 
Girls 

 
Area 1 Area 2 Area 3 Area 4 
Greenbrier Tift County Putnam County Parkview 
Donell Bradley Zac Martin Joseph Hutsell Josh Shelton 
donell.bradley@ccboe.net  zac.martin@tiftschools.com  joseph_hutsell@putnam.k12.ga.us    Josh.Shelton@gcpsk12.org  

 
Area 5 Area 6 Area 7 Area 8 
Columbus North Cobb Lumpkin County Gainesville 
Jeff Battles Jeff Bettis Scott Degraff Tommie Turner 
battles.jeffrey.w@muscogee.k12.ga.us  jeffrey.bettis@cobbk12.org  scott.degraff@lumpkinschools.com  Tommie.Turner@gcssk12.net  
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